ExSense T SERIES HART SMART
TEMPERATURE TRANSMITTERS
PRECISION DIGITAL CORPORATION www.predig.com
FEATURES
Smart Temperature Transmitters with HART• ® Protocol
Universal Input: RTD, TC, Ohm & mV Inputs•
Easy to Program with PC or HART Communicator•
Order Configured at the Factory Ready to Install•

probes and thermowells are special order;
please consult the factory for details.
ORDERING INFORMATION
ExSense T Series • HART Smart Temperature Transmitters
Base Model Description
PD301 Head Mount Temperature Transmitter
PD302 HART Head Mount Temperature Transmitter
PD303 Temperature Transmitter with Connection Head
PD304 HART Temperature Transmitter with Connection Head
PD305 Temperature Transmitter with Connection Head & Temp Probe
PD306 HART Temperature Transmitter with Connection Head & Probe
PD310 HART Temperature Transmitter with Display
PD312 HART Temperature Transmitter with Display & Temperature Probe
PDA8301 USB Adapter for Head Mount Transmitter
PDA8302 HART to USB Modem
PDA1080WN Safe Area Connection Head, Aluminum
PDA1080WM Explosion-Proof Connection Head, Aluminum
PDA1080SM Explosion-Proof Connection Head, Stainless Steel
Note: HART models must be confi gured using the HTTemp PC software and PDA8302 HART modem.
 The Input Type and Units cannot be changed with HART Communicators (e.g. HC275, HC375).
 Go to www.predig.com/ExSenseBuilder
to build a complete model number and get pricing.
Example 1: PD301-C0 Head mount temperature transmitter with factory defaults
Example 2: PD310-G2-C1 HART temperature transmitter with display, safe area, custom confi guration
Example 3: PD312-A2-C1-P11-S06-T106
PD312 = HART temperature transmitter with display & temperature probe
A2 = Explosion-proof aluminum with ½" NPT conduit & process connection
C1 = Custom confi guration
P11 = 100 Pt RTD with 6" leads
S06 = Spring-loaded 6" probe
T106 = Type 1 thermowell to match 6" spring-loaded probe
Example of Other Options:
• C0 = Factory default confi guration  • G2 = General purpose enclosure for safe area
• C2 = Custom confi guration with Certifi cate of Calibration  • R06 = 6" Rigid probe
CONNECTION HEADS
Material: Die-cast aluminum or 316 stainless steel